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Frota de Veiculos-Motocicletas Por CIRETRAN - Marco/2018

CIRETRAN

ARARUNA

AREIA
CABACEIRAS
CAJAZEIRAS
CAMPINA GRANDE

CATOLE DO ROCHA

CONCEICAO
CUITE
ESPERANCA
GUARABIRA
INGA
ITABAIANA
ITAPORANGA
JOAO PESSOA
MAMANGUAPE
MONTEIRO
PATOS

PIANCO

PICUI

POMBAL
PRINCESA ISABEL
SANTA LUZIA
SAO BENTO
SAPE
SOLANEA
SOUSA
TEIXEIRA
TOTAL
TOTAL GERAL

FROTA
VEICULOS

3.555
8.970
1.493
19.5901
143.420
6.590
3.316
4.376
7.461
20.420
6.252
12.842
4.138
327.551
17.187
11.365
21.140
5.312
3.173
6.281
3.655
4.423
4.752
11.004
10.158
16.591
4.796
689.812
1.260.577

FROTA
MOTOCICLETAS

4.670
8.803
1.176
29.590
97.427
15.486
7.482
3.292
5.898
26.917
9.653
13.670
8.832
159.725
20.414
10.673
31.346
11.223
3.125
13.025
4.954
4.977
15.818
17.020
8.723
29.518
7.328
570.765
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